THE DATASHEET OF
AP431SHAZTR-G1
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
AP431S/AP431SH
Document number: DS39195 Rev. 3 - 2
1 of 17
February 2024

© 2024 Copyright Diodes Incorporated. All Rights Reserved.
AP431S/AP431SH
Ordering Information
G1 : Green
AP431S  X X X - X
PackingVoltage ToleranceProduct Name Package RoHS/Green
N/N1 : SOT23
R : SOT89
Z : TO-92 (Ammo Packing)
TR: Tape & Reel
or Ammo
A : 2.5V/ 0.5%
B : 2.5V/1.0%
   HA : 2.495V/ 0.5%
 HB : 2.495V/1.0%
Part Number Package Package Code
Temperature
Range
Voltage
Tolerance
Marking ID
Packing
Qty. Carrier
AP431SANTR-G1
SOT23
N
-40°C to +125°C
0.5% GCA
3,000 Tape & Reel
AP431SAN1TR-G1 N1 0.5% GCC
AP431SHANTR-G1 N 0.5% GCD
AP431SHAN1TR-G1 N1 0.5% GCE
AP431SBNTR-G1 N 1.0% GCB
AP431SBN1TR-G1 N1 1.0% GCF
AP431SHBNTR-G1 N 1.0% GCG
AP431SHBN1TR-G1 N1 1.0% GCH
AP431SARTR-G1
SOT89
R
-40°C to +125°C
0.5% G33M
1,000 Tape & Reel
AP431SHARTR-G1 R 0.5% G37M
AP431SBRTR-G1 R 1.0% G33R
AP431SHBRTR-G1 R 1.0% G33S
AP431SAZTR-G1
TO-92
(Ammo
Packing)
Z
-40°C to +125°C
0.5% AP431SAZ-G1
2,000 Ammo
AP431SHAZTR-G1 Z 0.5% AP431SHAZ-G1
AP431SBZTR-G1 Z 1.0% AP431SBZ-G1
AP431SHBZTR-G1 Z 1.0% AP431SHBZ-G1
AP431S/AP431SH
Document number: DS39195 Rev. 3 - 2
11 of 17
February 2024
© 2024 Copyright Diodes Incorporated. All Rights Reserved.
AP431S/AP431SH
Marking Information